SC 07 Idar-Oberstein // 11. MOVIETOWN BUDENZAUBER
B-Junioren MOVIETOWN-Turnier

Sonntag, 16. Dezember 2018

Gruppe A: Gruppe B:
JSG TSG/SC Idar-Oberstein 1 Ludwigshafener SC
SV Rodenbach SG-Wiking-Offerbacht

JSG Hoppstadten-Weiersbach
1. FC Saarbriicken

TSV Mosella Schweich
CC Wikine Offent )

Spielzeit: 9 Minuten

Zeit
15:40
15:40
15:50
15:50
16:00
16:00
16:10
16:10
16:20
16:20
16:30
16:30
16:40
16:50
17:00
17:10

Halbfinale:

17:30
(H1)
18:30
(H2)

Endspiele:

18:45
Platz 3
19:00
Finale

Halle

1

R P PP NRPRNRPRNRNRNRN

Team 1
JSG TSG/SC Idar-Oberstein 1
JSG Hoppstadten-Weiersbach
1. FC Meisenheim
JSG Hoppstadten-Weiersbach
SV Rodenbach
1. FC Meisenheim
JSG Langenlonsheim/Planig
SV Rodenbach
1. FC Saarbriicken
Ludwigshafener SC
TSV Mosella Schweich
1. FC Saarbruicken
JSG TSG/SC Idar-Oberstein 2
TSV Mosella Schweich
SV Rodenbach
1. FC Meisenheim

JSG TSG/SC Idar-Oberstein 1
Sieger Gruppe A
JSG Meisenheim
Sieger Gruppe B

LudwigshafenerSC

Verlierer H1

JSG TSG/SC 07 Idar-Oberstein 1

Sieger H1

1. FC Meisenheim

JSG TSG/SC Idar-Oberstein 2
R-Budenhem-

JSG Langenlonsheim/Planig

Team 2
SV Rodenbach
1. FC Saarbriicken
JSG TSG/SC Idar-Oberstein 2
JSG TSG/SC Idar-Oberstein 1
TSV Mosella Schweich
Ludwigshafener SC
JSG TSG/SC Idar-Oberstein 2
JSG Hoppstadten-Weiersbach
TSV Mosella Schweich
JSG Langenlonsheim/Planig
JSG Hoppstadten-Weiersbach
JSG TSG/SC Idar-Oberstein 1
Ludwigshafener SC
JSG TSG/SC Idar-Oberstein 1
1. FC Saarbriicken
JSG Langenlonsheim/Planig

Ludwigshafener SC

Zweiter Gruppe B
1. FC Saarbriicken

Zweiter Gruppe A

Verlierer H2
JSG Meisenheim
Sieger H2

Erg.
7:1
3:3
4:0
3:5
3:2
4:1
0:1
1:1
5:1
2:0
1:1
3:3
0:7
2:6
2:2
6:0

3:2

4:2

10:9
n.N.



